Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00954/FULL
19 Norton Park, Ascot, SL5 9BV,

Enlargement of existing habitable accommodation within the roofspace, | no.

front dormer, | no. rear dormer and alterations to feneration.

Planning History

Application No.
09/0027 1/FULL

10/01314/NMA

12/01160/FULL

12/03269/CONDIT

24/00954/FULL

Description

Single storey side and rear
extension raising the height of
roof to accommodate new roof
construction

Non material amendment to
planning permission 09/0027 |
for alterations to garage, roof
and rooflights

Alterations and extensions to
include alterations to and raising
of part of main roof, open front
porch and single storey rear
extension

Details required by condition |
(commencement) and 2
(materials) of planning
permission 12/01160 for
alterations and extensions to
include alterations to and raising
of part of main roof, open front
porch and single storey rear
extension

Enlargement of existing
habitable accommodation within
the roofspace, | no. front
dormer, | no. rear dormer and
alterations to feneration.

Status
PERM

REF

PERM

APPROV

REC

Opened
13.02.2009

17.06.2010

25.04.2012

26.11.2012

22.04.2024

Closed
25.03.2009

01.07.2010

20.06.2012

11.12.2012

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




