Property History

Application No: 24/00954/FULL

Address: 19 Norton Park, Ascot, SL5 9BW,

Proposal: Enlargement of existing habitable accommodation within the roofspace, 1 no.

front dormer, I no. rear dormer and alterations to feneration.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
09/00271/FULL	Single storey side and rear extension raising the height of roof to accommodate new roof construction	PERM	13.02.2009	25.03.2009
10/01314/NMA	Non material amendment to planning permission 09/00271 for alterations to garage, roof and rooflights	REF	17.06.2010	01.07.2010
12/01160/FULL	Alterations and extensions to include alterations to and raising of part of main roof, open front porch and single storey rear extension	PERM	25.04.2012	20.06.2012
12/03269/CONDIT	Details required by condition I (commencement) and 2 (materials) of planning permission 12/01160 for alterations and extensions to include alterations to and raising of part of main roof, open front porch and single storey rear extension	APPROV	26.11.2012	11.12.2012
24/00954/FULL	Enlargement of existing habitable accommodation within the roofspace, I no. front dormer, I no. rear dormer and alterations to feneration.	REC	22.04.2024	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History	/			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed